
WILMINGTON COLLEGE MAIN CAMPUS 

SUMMER SCHEDULE 2024 

Maymester (4-Week Term with Pre-Assignments) 

Tuesday, May 14 Classes Begin 

Tuesday, May 14  Last Day of Drop/Add Period 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Holiday 

Tuesday, May 28 Last Day to Drop Classes 

Thursday-Friday, June 6-7 Last Day of Classes/Exams 

Tuesday, June 11, 9:00 AM Final Grades Due to Academic Records 

 

Summer Term (8-Week Term) 
 

Monday, June 10 Classes Begin 

Friday, June 14 Last Day of Drop/Add Period 

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth Holiday 

Thursday-Friday, July 4-5 Independence Day Holiday 

Thursday, July 11 Last Day to Drop Classes 

Thursday, Aug 1 Last Day of Classes/Exams 

Tuesday, Aug 6, 9:00 AM Final Grades Due to Academic Records 

 

Summer Term (11-Week Term)  

Monday, May 20 Field Experiences Begin 

Friday, May 24 Last Day of Drop/Add Period 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Holiday 

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth Holiday 

Wednesday, July 3 

Thursday-Friday, July 4-5 

Last Day to Drop Classes 

Independence Day Holiday 

Friday, Aug 2 Last Day of Classes 

Tuesday, Aug 6, 9:00 AM Final Grades Due to Academic Records 

  

 


